

IFB # 017-18	Coordinator: Maria Betancur Buyer: Nickolas Dambrose				
Title: Construction Services for St. Johns Pkwy – Racetrack Rd to Espada Ln – Trans – New - RWM					
Opening Date: 1/9/18					
Minimum Requirements					
QPL Category		N/A			
Mandatory Pre-Proposal		Yes			
RECORDED BY: Lynn Rix	Submitted Bid		Mand Pre-Proposal	Adden:	Redacted Y/N; CD/FD
Petticoat-Schmitt Civil Contractors, Inc.	349,957.00		Y	4	N; CD
Marietta Sand Corporation	503,192.00		Y	4	N; CD
Watson Civil Construction, Inc.	372,770.00		Y	4	N; FD
J. D. Hinson Company	404,898.70		Y	4	N; CD
T B Landmark Construction, Inc.	488,488.00		Y	4	N; CD
T. G. Utility Company, Inc.	427,102.00		Y	4	N; CD
Grimes Utilities, Inc.	389,527.00		Y	4	N; FD

Spec No. 030-17	Coordinator: Oliver Domingo	Buyer: Dan Kruck			
Title: Wastewater/Water System Resiliency Assessment, Program Management and Engineering Design Services					
Opening Date: 1/9/18					
	Minimum Requirements				
	QPL Category	N/A			
	Mandatory Pre-Proposal	Yes			
RECORDED BY: Lynn Rix	Submitted Bid		Mand Pre-Bid	Adden:	Redacted Y/N; FD/CD
Hatch Associates Consultants, Inc.	Received		Y	1	N; FD
CH2M HILL Engineers, Inc.	Received		Y	1	N; CD

IFB: 036-18	<p align="center">Coordinator: None Buyer: Renee McQuaig - mcqulr@jea.com</p>			
Title: Supply of Pole Hardware for JEA Inventory Stock				
Opening Date: 1/9/18				
	Minimum Requirements			
	QPL Category	N/A		
	Mandatory Pre-Proposal	Yes		
RECORDED BY: Lynn Rix	Submitted Bid		Mand Pre-Proposal	Adden: Redacted Y/N; CD/FD
Tri-State Utility Products, Inc.	23,157,333.00		Y	4 N; FD
Irby Utilities	29,874,913.60		Y	4 N; FD
Gresco	19,666,624.60		Y	4 N; FD
Wesco Distribution, Inc.	23,498,508.50		Y	4 N; FD
Anixter, Inc.	23,873,743.10		Y	4 N; FD

Spec No. 045-18	Coordinator: Candace Dorn	Buyer: Nickolas Dambrose			
Title: HVAC Repair and Installation for up to 20 Ton Units					
Opening Date: 1/9/18					
	Minimum Requirements				
	QPL Category	N/A			
	Mandatory Pre-Proposal	Yes			
RECORDED BY: <i>Lynn Rix</i>	Submitted Bid		Mand Pre-Bid	Adden:	Redacted Y/N: FD/CD
Howard Services, Inc.	Received		Y	2	N; FD
W. W. Gay Mechanical Contractor, Inc.	Received		Y	2	N; CD
B&G Refrigeration Co., Inc.	Received		Y	2	N; FD